
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB01173209714ET9 01/08/22 10,000.00 10,585.25

AL SHARMA

01/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000221319089474 01/08/22 3,700.00 6,885.25

KICICI-FDRL0007777-221319089474-UPI

01/08/22 UPI-BHARAT LAL-PAYTMQR28100505010178A7QJ 0000221320110452 01/08/22 20.00 6,865.25

08D4NP@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-221320110452-UP

I

02/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22144805779 02/08/22 4,000.00 10,865.25

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2214480

5779

02/08/22 UPI-NEXTBILLION

TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY@

0000221433294725 02/08/22 10,000.00 865.25

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-221433294725-GROWW

02/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB02153834994T10 02/08/22 9,100.00 9,965.25

AL SHARMA

02/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000221435765540 02/08/22 9,100.00 865.25

KICICI-FDRL0007777-221435765540-UPI

02/08/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000221457371280 02/08/22 3.00 868.25

00553-221457371280-UPI

02/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000221440071551 02/08/22 185.00 683.25

IS-PUNB0987400-221440071551-UPI

02/08/22 UPI-BHARAT LAL-PAYTM-35094701@PAYTM-PYTM 0000221470496775 02/08/22 68.00 615.25

0123456-221470496775-OID202208022035320

03/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22158058530 03/08/22 10,000.00 10,615.25

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2215805

8530

03/08/22 UPI-SAWRABH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M7IVG7CJ 0000221551244076 03/08/22 190.00 10,425.25

18Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-221551244076-UPI

03/08/22 UPI-AADITYA JOSHI-JOSHIADITYA2593-2@OKA 0000221557878043 03/08/22 1,000.00 9,425.25
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XIS-SBIN0004449-221557878043-UPI

03/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000221558687399 03/08/22 6,350.00 3,075.25

KICICI-FDRL0007777-221558687399-UPI

04/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22160053985 04/08/22 7,000.00 10,075.25

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2216005

3985

04/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000221679359946 04/08/22 6,800.00 3,275.25

KICICI-FDRL0007777-221679359946-UPI

04/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000221687821019 04/08/22 185.00 3,090.25

IS-PUNB0987400-221687821019-UPI

05/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22173367685 05/08/22 7,000.00 10,090.25

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2217336

7685

05/08/22 ACH D- HDFCMF 05082022 CAMS-590188245623 0000008296849217 05/08/22 4,000.00 6,090.25

05/08/22 ACH D- HDFCMF 05082022 CAMS-590188250870 0000008320414217 05/08/22 6,000.00 90.25

06/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB06121314420T39 06/08/22 1,000.00 1,090.25

AL SHARMA

06/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000221821016400 06/08/22 185.00 905.25

IS-PUNB0987400-221821016400-UPI

06/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB06124637477T41 06/08/22 15,000.00 15,905.25

AL SHARMA

06/08/22 UPI-JYOTSNA SHARMA-JSHARMA1181@OKAXIS-PU 0000221821764507 06/08/22 15,000.00 905.25

NB0060500-221821764507-UPI

06/08/22 UPI-SAWRABH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M7IVG7CJ 0000221822952025 06/08/22 240.00 665.25

18Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-221822952025-UPI

08/08/22 BIRLASOFT L DIV21 2200000000000000006999 0000222209413152 08/08/22 18.00 683.25

08/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB08124416126T33 08/08/22 1,000.00 1,683.25

AL SHARMA

08/08/22 UPI-AADITYA JOSHI-JOSHIADITYA2593-2@OKA 0000222065899179 08/08/22 1,000.00 683.25

XIS-SBIN0004449-222065899179-UPI

Page No .: 2

MR. VISHAL SHARMA

D - 111 A DR AMBEDKAR COLONY

ANDHERIA MODE CHATTARPUR

.

NEW DELHI 110074

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/08/2022 To : 31/10/2022

Account Branch : BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE
Address : HDFC BANK LTD, UG 20,21,22,23,24

AND 25, ANSAL CHAMBER 1,
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE,

City : NEW DELHI 110066
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : VISHALSHARMAJSS@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 41482233
Account No : 50100116481132 PB Customer
A/C Open Date : 03/09/2015
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



08/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB08141137645T23 08/08/22 8,000.00 8,683.25

AL SHARMA

08/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000222068026657 08/08/22 8,000.00 683.25

KICICI-FDRL0007777-222068026657-UPI

09/08/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000393-NEXTBILLION TECHNOLO 000CMS2759397104 09/08/22 1,200.00 1,883.25

GY PRIVATE LIMITED CLIENT ACCO-VISHAL SH

ARMA-CMS2759397104

09/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB09111810207T17 09/08/22 1,000.00 883.25

AL SHARMA

10/08/22 ACH C- ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITE-ALLIN3005132 0000003784864785 10/08/22 80.00 963.25

10/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000222212670349 10/08/22 370.00 593.25

IS-PUNB0987400-222212670349-UPI

10/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB10171022460T47 10/08/22 20,000.00 20,593.25

AL SHARMA

10/08/22 UPI-ASHUTOSH KUMAR-7011398631@JUPITERAXI 0000222220866663 10/08/22 10,000.00 10,593.25

S-FDRL0007777-222220866663-UPI

11/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22239056986 11/08/22 326.06 10,919.31

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2223905

6986

11/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000222334700963 11/08/22 4,100.00 6,819.31

KICICI-FDRL0007777-222334700963-UPI

11/08/22 ATW-435584XXXXXX4446-S1ANDD68-NEW DELHI 0000000000008969 11/08/22 3,000.00 3,819.31

13/08/22 UPI-MITESH HASMUKHBHAI V-MITESH.H.VYAS@O 0000222528177153 13/08/22 350.00 4,169.31

KSBI-SBIN0060119-222528177153-12 AUG GET

TOGETHE

13/08/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000222592195414 13/08/22 3.00 4,172.31

00553-222592195414-UPI

13/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22255186744 13/08/22 30,000.00 34,172.31

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2225518

6744

14/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB14134017524T28 14/08/22 20,000.00 14,172.31
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AL SHARMA

14/08/22 UPI-MAHANTESHGOUDA B HA-MGH436737@OKAXI 0000222603632647 14/08/22 9,200.00 4,972.31

S-SBIN0001313-222603632647-UPI

15/08/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000222732518891 15/08/22 3.00 4,975.31

00553-222732518891-UPI

16/08/22 UPI-SAWRABH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M7IVG7CJ 0000222829486228 16/08/22 240.00 4,735.31

18Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-222829486228-UPI

16/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000222829772607 16/08/22 375.00 4,360.31

IS-PUNB0987400-222829772607-UPI

16/08/22 UPI-RAHUL KHER-9009265912@PAYTM-HDFC0002 0000222800113325 16/08/22 350.00 4,010.31

549-222800113325-NA

17/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB17113035187T26 17/08/22 20,000.00 24,010.31

AL SHARMA

17/08/22 UPI-ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI-UTTAMFINSERV@OKH 0000222953057899 17/08/22 20,000.00 4,010.31

DFCBANK-HDFC0001915-222953057899-UPI

17/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB17151415114T15 17/08/22 6,000.00 10,010.31

AL SHARMA

17/08/22 UPI-ASHISH KUMAR TIWARI-UTTAMFINSERV@OKH 0000222957718625 17/08/22 5,000.00 5,010.31

DFCBANK-HDFC0001915-222957718625-UPI

18/08/22 UPI-SAWRABH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M7IVG7CJ 0000223072645832 18/08/22 190.00 4,820.31

18Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-223072645832-UPI

18/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB18143414829T43 18/08/22 8,000.00 12,820.31

AL SHARMA

18/08/22 UPI-NEXTBILLION

TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY@

0000223077461530 18/08/22 1,000.00 11,820.31

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-223077461530-GROWW

18/08/22 UPI-NEXTBILLION

TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY@

0000223077507843 18/08/22 500.00 11,320.31

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-223077507843-GROWW

18/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223077569353 18/08/22 7,400.00 3,920.31

KICICI-FDRL0007777-223077569353-UPI
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19/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22310428910 19/08/22 888.88 4,809.19

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2231042

8910

19/08/22 UPI-NEXTBILLION

TECHNOLO-GROWW.RAZORPAY@

0000223193280897 19/08/22 1,000.00 3,809.19

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-223193280897-GROWW

19/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB19144141112ET7 19/08/22 8,000.00 11,809.19

AL SHARMA

19/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223198318346 19/08/22 5,000.00 6,809.19

KICICI-FDRL0007777-223198318346-UPI

19/08/22 ACH C- BHARAT FORGE LTD,-27881 0000004039205568 19/08/22 22.00 6,831.19

20/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22323080886 20/08/22 30,000.00 36,831.19

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2232308

0886

20/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB20104216594T24 20/08/22 20,000.00 16,831.19

AL SHARMA

21/08/22 UPI-SAWRABH-PAYTMQR2810050501011M7IVG7CJ 0000223336634520 21/08/22 240.00 16,591.19

18Z@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-223336634520-UPI

21/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000223341373694 21/08/22 185.00 16,406.19

IS-PUNB0987400-223341373694-UPI

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28688900 0000004073095945 22/08/22 300.00 16,106.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28520561 0000004073094968 22/08/22 300.00 15,806.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28520616 0000004073105652 22/08/22 300.00 15,506.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28520584 0000004073031895 22/08/22 300.00 15,206.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28520599 0000004073057817 22/08/22 1,000.00 14,206.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28525451 0000004073057964 22/08/22 1,000.00 13,206.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28436575 0000004073011294 22/08/22 500.00 12,706.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28688917 0000004073094114 22/08/22 500.00 12,206.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28520628 0000004073106979 22/08/22 1,000.00 11,206.19

22/08/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-28520476 0000004073013275 22/08/22 500.00 10,706.19

23/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223573376428 23/08/22 4,600.00 6,106.19
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KICICI-FDRL0007777-223573376428-UPI

23/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000223579326936 23/08/22 185.00 5,921.19

IS-PUNB0987400-223579326936-UPI

23/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223579387355 23/08/22 5,500.00 421.19

KICICI-FDRL0007777-223579387355-UPI

23/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000223580145929 23/08/22 185.00 236.19

IS-PUNB0987400-223580145929-UPI

24/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22360132588 24/08/22 1,485.10 1,721.29

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2236013

2588

24/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB24142229182T28 24/08/22 6,600.00 8,321.29

AL SHARMA

24/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223698774332 24/08/22 6,600.00 1,721.29

KICICI-FDRL0007777-223698774332-UPI

24/08/22 IMPS-223620918861-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-Y 0000223620918861 24/08/22 1.00 1,722.29

ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-UPSTOX ACC VALIDATIO

N

24/08/22 IMPS-223621962039-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-Y 0000223621962039 24/08/22 1.00 1,723.29

ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-UPSTOX ACC VALIDATIO

N

25/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22371956056 25/08/22 18,000.00 19,723.29

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2237195

6056

25/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB25074435025T25 25/08/22 17,000.00 2,723.29

AL SHARMA

25/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000223714298580 25/08/22 190.00 2,533.29

IS-PUNB0987400-223714298580-UPI

25/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB25120739843ET7 25/08/22 9,000.00 11,533.29

AL SHARMA
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25/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223720197458 25/08/22 9,200.00 2,333.29

KICICI-FDRL0007777-223720197458-UPI

26/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22385337249 26/08/22 12,000.00 14,333.29

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2238533

7249

26/08/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB26073455706T32 26/08/22 9,000.00 5,333.29

AL SHARMA

26/08/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000223842466320 26/08/22 5,250.00 83.29

KICICI-FDRL0007777-223842466320-UPI

27/08/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22396196318 27/08/22 7,000.00 7,083.29

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2239619

6318

28/08/22 UPI-HARENDRA

SINGH-HARENDRAKARKI205@OKAX

0000224084461487 28/08/22 185.00 6,898.29

IS-PUNB0987400-224084461487-UPI

28/08/22 UPI-ANAND SUPER MART-Q73516086@YBL-YESB0 0000224091201845 28/08/22 35.00 6,863.29

YBLUPI-224091201845-UPI

01/09/22 IMPS-224409888431-VISHAL SHARMA-SBIN-XXX 0000224409888431 01/09/22 20,000.00 26,863.29

XXXX4819-MOBLTA09MDIP3C30M5

01/09/22 UPI-ZERODHA BROKING

LTD-ZERODHABROKING@H

0000224464759506 01/09/22 20,000.00 6,863.29

DFCBANK-HDFC0000523-224464759506-7975655

427771458 Z

02/09/22 IMPS-224507574064-VISHAL SHARMA-SBIN-XXX 0000224507574064 02/09/22 5,000.00 11,863.29

XXXX4819-MOBLTA0IIKGFFCEAFM

02/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB02092057157T25 02/09/22 20,000.00 31,863.29

AL SHARMA

02/09/22 UPI-ZERODHA-ZERODHA.RAZORPAY@ICICI-ICIC0 0000224588315790 02/09/22 20,000.00 11,863.29

DC0099-224588315790-2157250192494534 Z

02/09/22 UPI-TUSHAR VITHU MORE-MR.TVM123@OKSBI-SB 0000224596171015 02/09/22 270.00 11,593.29

IN0000415-224596171015-UPI

05/09/22 ACH D- HDFCMF 05092022 CAMS-590188421051 0000008162546248 05/09/22 4,000.00 7,593.29
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05/09/22 ACH D- HDFCMF 05092022 CAMS-590188425085 0000008178367248 05/09/22 6,000.00 1,593.29

06/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB06075028703T45 06/09/22 15,000.00 16,593.29

AL SHARMA

06/09/22 UPI-JYOTSNA SHARMA-JSHARMA1181@OKAXIS-PU 0000224979122091 06/09/22 15,000.00 1,593.29

NB0060500-224979122091-UPI

11/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB11231059439T41 11/09/22 6,000.00 7,593.29

AL SHARMA

13/09/22 UPI-RAJEEV NARAIN MATHUR-RAJEEV.NARAIN@O 0000225648424474 13/09/22 1,711.00 9,304.29

KHDFCBANK-KKBK0000131-225648424474-RAJEE

V

17/09/22 UPI-AJAY SIMGH-PAYTMQR281005050101KS1DRQ 0000226041440844 17/09/22 120.00 9,184.29

LFDDWC@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-226041440844-UP

I

18/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB18100436424ET7 18/09/22 14,000.00 23,184.29

AL SHARMA

18/09/22 UPI-MOHD SHARIF S O PAPP-PAYTM-65153833@ 0000226115892736 18/09/22 12,000.00 11,184.29

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-226115892736-OID202209

181005220

18/09/22 UPI-METHI PROVISION-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000226165324508 18/09/22 795.00 10,389.29

LNZAZL045TL@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2261653245

08-UPI

18/09/22 UPI-SHABBIR HUSSAIN-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000226165647557 18/09/22 50.00 10,339.29

ADMEZ3CB3SR@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2261656475

57-UPI

18/09/22 UPI-BABJI ENTERPRISE-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000226166075404 18/09/22 450.00 9,889.29

1O9BVHFBRYMH@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-226166075

404-UPI

18/09/22 UPI-BABJI ENTERPRISE-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000226166192401 18/09/22 50.00 9,839.29

1O9BVHFBRYMH@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-226166192

401-UPI

18/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB18212202246T18 18/09/22 2,000.00 11,839.29

AL SHARMA
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18/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB18212236139ET3 18/09/22 4,000.00 7,839.29

AL SHARMA

19/09/22 UPI-GOPAL YADAV-PAY8962223845@PAYTM-PYTM 0000226284875802 19/09/22 98.00 7,741.29

0123456-226284875802-OID202209191245100

19/09/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTM-36149021@PAYTM-PYT 0000226284941315 19/09/22 25.00 7,716.29

M0123456-226284941315-OID202209191249150

19/09/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000226239406559 19/09/22 4.00 7,720.29

00553-226239406559-UPI

19/09/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000393-NEXTBILLION TECHNOLO 000CMS2841154532 19/09/22 8,000.00 15,720.29

GY PRIVATE LIMITED CLIENT ACCO-VISHAL SH

ARMA-CMS2841154532

20/09/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22630533653 20/09/22 10,000.00 25,720.29

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2263053

3653

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-DK1K247DX45H 0000004829041804 20/09/22 300.00 25,420.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-G6ESKTOY6VBV 0000004829043819 20/09/22 300.00 25,120.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-L3BC4UBFJYFT 0000004829043821 20/09/22 300.00 24,820.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-KIGMHGK6RVSK 0000004829075461 20/09/22 300.00 24,520.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-W1ERZQXLYV4V 0000004829024257 20/09/22 500.00 24,020.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-3SJIGJXG113C 0000004829025274 20/09/22 500.00 23,520.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-WQ43TR82AW4F 0000004829041992 20/09/22 500.00 23,020.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-IRP7ERZBZNNO 0000004829025496 20/09/22 1,000.00 22,020.29

20/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-N3W7FF6OFZKO 0000004829042103 20/09/22 1,000.00 21,020.29

22/09/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-34UWW7WDQLSQ 0000004895226223 22/09/22 1,000.00 20,020.29

23/09/22 UPI-PRITY-PAYTMQR281005050101FBEAALWI8GZ 0000226680787976 23/09/22 700.00 19,320.29

5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-226680787976-UPI

23/09/22 UPI-MAHANTESHGOUDA B HA-MGH436737@OKAXI 0000226682605686 23/09/22 15,483.00 3,837.29

S-SBIN0001313-226682605686-UPI

25/09/22 UPI-ASHISH VERMA-Q017798826@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000226839936904 25/09/22 650.00 3,187.29

UPI-226839936904-NA

29/09/22 UPI-SHOAIB ALI-Q817104633@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000227208297145 29/09/22 198.00 2,989.29

PI-227208297145-UPI
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29/09/22 UPI-VIKAS TELECOM-GPAY-11201191563@OKBIZ 0000227208898623 29/09/22 100.00 2,889.29

AXIS-UTIB0000000-227208898623-UPI

29/09/22 UPI-RADHE SHAYAM AGRAWAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0000227208939172 29/09/22 30.00 2,859.29

01010VI79BRXGWDM@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22720

8939172-UPI

30/09/22 UPI-VISHAL BHARDWAJ-VISHALBHARDWAJ6629@O 0000227331063540 30/09/22 10,000.00 12,859.29

KICICI-FDRL0007777-227331063540-UPI

30/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB30171719657T38 30/09/22 5,000.00 7,859.29

AL SHARMA

01/10/22 CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 30/09/22 57.00 7,916.29

01/10/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB01161332929T18 01/10/22 3,000.00 10,916.29

AL SHARMA

02/10/22 UPI-METHI PROVISION-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000227584854228 02/10/22 671.00 10,245.29

LNZAZL045TL@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2275848542

28-UPI

02/10/22 UPI-MANISH YADAV-PAYTMQR281005050101HOIE 0000227585139688 02/10/22 300.00 9,945.29

OZOGQ5AR@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-227585139688-

UPI

02/10/22 UPI-MOON LIGHT-PAYTMQR281005050101ZXVYIT 0000227585411505 02/10/22 400.00 9,545.29

BE7GZD@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-227585411505-UP

I

02/10/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB02191154011T43 02/10/22 1,000.00 10,545.29

AL SHARMA

02/10/22 UPI-RADHE SHAYAM AGRAWAL-PAYTMQR28100505 0000227586309147 02/10/22 55.00 10,490.29

0101OFTOGMH0IBJA@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22758

6309147-UPI

03/10/22 UPI-PRITY-PAYTMQR281005050101FBEAALWI8GZ 0000227607619475 03/10/22 1,000.00 9,490.29

5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-227607619475-UPI

03/10/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB03182702020T11 03/10/22 1,000.00 10,490.29

AL SHARMA

05/10/22 ACH D- HDFCMF 05102022 CAMS-590188600189 0000008133557278 05/10/22 4,000.00 6,490.29

05/10/22 ACH D- HDFCMF 05102022 CAMS-590188610620 0000008161497278 05/10/22 6,000.00 490.29

Page No .: 10

MR. VISHAL SHARMA

D - 111 A DR AMBEDKAR COLONY

ANDHERIA MODE CHATTARPUR

.

NEW DELHI 110074

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/08/2022 To : 31/10/2022

Account Branch : BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE
Address : HDFC BANK LTD, UG 20,21,22,23,24

AND 25, ANSAL CHAMBER 1,
BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE,

City : NEW DELHI 110066
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 18002026161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : VISHALSHARMAJSS@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 41482233
Account No : 50100116481132 PB Customer
A/C Open Date : 03/09/2015
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000678 MICR : 110240104
Branch Code : 678 Product Code : 100

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



07/10/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-21831000002498-VISH MB07184519575T41 07/10/22 24,000.00 24,490.29

AL SHARMA

07/10/22 UPI-JYOTSNA SHARMA-JSHARMA1181@OKAXIS-PU 0000228000692692 07/10/22 23,000.00 1,490.29

NB0060500-228000692692-UPI

08/10/22 UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB00 0000228124043406 08/10/22 3.00 1,493.29

00553-228124043406-UPI

08/10/22 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-ZERODHA BROKING LIMI 0YESB22815346924 08/10/22 2,733.27 4,226.56

TED NSE CLIENT-VISHAL SHARMA-YESB2281534

6924

08/10/22 NEFT CR-ICIC0000393-NEXTBILLION TECHNOLO 000CMS2880457720 08/10/22 24,233.20 28,459.76

GY PRIVATE LIMITED CLIENT ACCO-VISHAL SH

ARMA-CMS2880457720

13/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000228642637942 13/10/22 15.00 28,444.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-228642637942-U

PI

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143238906 14/10/22 500.00 28,944.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143258874 14/10/22 300.00 29,244.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143258891 14/10/22 300.00 29,544.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143259171 14/10/22 300.00 29,844.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143258846 14/10/22 300.00 30,144.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143243561 14/10/22 500.00 30,644.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143243564 14/10/22 500.00 31,144.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143222188 14/10/22 1,000.00 32,144.76

14/10/22 57500000009262-066998488093765-VISH 0000210143222220 14/10/22 1,000.00 33,144.76

15/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000228889517308 15/10/22 35.00 33,109.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-228889517308-U

PI

15/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000228890188121 15/10/22 90.00 33,019.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-228890188121-U

PI

16/10/22 UPI-VERMA VEGETABLES AND-PAYTMQR28100505 0000228913208120 16/10/22 530.00 32,489.76

010119GSLVESFUH2@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22891
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3208120-UPI

16/10/22 UPI-DISHA SEN MGF SHAI-BHARATPE9072017 0000228913980770 16/10/22 60.00 32,429.76

8128@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-228913980770

-PAY TO BHARATPE ME

16/10/22 NWD-435584XXXXXX4446-30023624-MHOW 0000228919013364 16/10/22 2,000.00 30,429.76

16/10/22 UPI-TUSHAR VITHU MORE-MR.TVM123@OKSBI-SB 0000228918810589 16/10/22 1,058.00 29,371.76

IN0000415-228918810589-UPI

17/10/22 UPI-PRITY-PAYTMQR281005050101FBEAALWI8GZ 0000229026637831 17/10/22 500.00 28,871.76

5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229026637831-UPI

19/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000229282593590 19/10/22 15.00 28,856.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229282593590-U

PI

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-HJOAVBPA221B 0000005805860395 20/10/22 300.00 28,556.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-XQKC6A1TB3MB 0000005805860397 20/10/22 300.00 28,256.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-XNC1ZZFT8TTP 0000005805859370 20/10/22 300.00 27,956.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-66T4RTZBS9O2 0000005805859376 20/10/22 300.00 27,656.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-VNY6J1F35CRW 0000005805845197 20/10/22 500.00 27,156.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-R72TBPF1ZIX7 0000005805860508 20/10/22 500.00 26,656.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-RT32ZJINHER3 0000005805859414 20/10/22 500.00 26,156.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-BR6TLOSMLTZD 0000005805859664 20/10/22 1,000.00 25,156.76

20/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-7OZCPBPDQ4R6 0000005805860876 20/10/22 1,000.00 24,156.76

21/10/22 ACH D- GROWW PAY SERVICES P-6R6W5RX8YS81 0000005837282275 21/10/22 1,000.00 23,156.76

21/10/22 UPI-COMBAT SUPERMART AWC-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229431891358 21/10/22 473.00 22,683.76

01011JGQ9AMK8TU4@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22943

1891358-UPI

21/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000229432829622 21/10/22 110.00 22,573.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229432829622-U

PI

22/10/22 UPI-TOYZ AND GIFT ZONE-PAYTMQR2810050501 0000229559618111 22/10/22 500.00 22,073.76

011C7WZJ0PJ9Y1@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2295596

18111-UPI

22/10/22 UPI-METHI PROVISION-PAYTMQR2810050501011 0000229560455128 22/10/22 6,407.00 15,666.76
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this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
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LNZAZL045TL@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-2295604551

28-UPI

22/10/22 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA-PAYTMQR281005050 0000229565075164 22/10/22 100.00 15,566.76

1013PEUST83DMAP@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229565

075164-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-AHMAD HUSSAIN S O MD-AH415305@OKICIC 0000229605251352 23/10/22 6,800.00 22,366.76

I-PUNB0032100-229605251352-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-MOHDYAKUBSOMOHDISHAK-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229676095668 23/10/22 150.00 22,216.76

01011RVGMKP8CTL8@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22967

6095668-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-BOMBAY BAG AND PLAST-GPAY-1117101148 0000229676124099 23/10/22 150.00 22,066.76

3@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-229676124099-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-SINVHAL ICE CREAM AN-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229676189623 23/10/22 20.00 22,046.76

0101MQJYI0E0VFVE@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22967

6189623-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-SINVHAL ICE CREAM AN-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229676240666 23/10/22 225.00 21,821.76

0101MQJYI0E0VFVE@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22967

6240666-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-CAFE-PAYTMQR2810050501011TMBAIHNWQ64 0000229679718978 23/10/22 105.00 21,716.76

@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229679718978-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-COMBAT SUPERMART AWC-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229679822970 23/10/22 394.00 21,322.76

01011JGQ9AMK8TU4@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22967

9822970-UPI

23/10/22 UPI-HOTAL ASHIANA-MAB.037322029730035@AX 0000229629769039 23/10/22 125.00 21,197.76

ISBANK-UTIB0000100-229629769039-UPI

24/10/22 UPI-MERCURY MEGA MART-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000229792947317 24/10/22 281.00 20,916.76

1166UJFF1TRKV@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22979294

7317-UPI

24/10/22 UPI-MOHAMMED UZER SO MOH-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229793172778 24/10/22 130.00 20,786.76

010114C9R3FE9OB5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22979

3172778-UPI

24/10/22 UPI-MOHAMMED UZER SO MOH-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229793202847 24/10/22 40.00 20,746.76
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010114C9R3FE9OB5@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22979

3202847-UPI

25/10/22 UPI-SHIVAM YADAV -SY883595@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000229806906155 25/10/22 3,000.00 17,746.76

30023-229806906155-UPI

25/10/22 UPI-SANJEEVANI HEALTH CA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229811606261 25/10/22 250.00 17,496.76

01011FM6KVA1NQRJ@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22981

1606261-UPI

25/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000229819313260 25/10/22 30.00 17,466.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229819313260-U

PI

26/10/22 UPI-SOHEB-SHEIKHSHOAIB92013@OKHDFCBANK-P 0000229934560940 26/10/22 270.00 17,196.76

YTM0123456-229934560940-UPI

26/10/22 UPI-NEHA BAKERY-PAYTMQR28100505010115XIA 0000229937045933 26/10/22 35.00 17,161.76

WRG190D@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-229937045933-U

PI

26/10/22 UPI-MINI PLAZA GENERAL P-PAYTMQR28100505 0000229940379331 26/10/22 200.00 16,961.76

010114OMP78J82YW@PAYTM-PYTM0123456-22994

0379331-UPI

27/10/22 UPI-CHOITHRAM HOSPITAL A-PAYTM-70072419@ 0000230075065597 27/10/22 700.00 16,261.76

PAYTM-PYTM0123456-230075065597-OID202210

272242230

28/10/22 UPI-JAI X RAY AND SONOGR-DRSACHIN1907@OK 0000230166428508 28/10/22 1,250.00 15,011.76

AXIS-BARB0MHOWXX-230166428508-UPI

29/10/22 UPI-LOKESH SO MADAN LA-SOLANKILOKESHSO 0000230290888466 29/10/22 110.00 14,901.76

LANKI452@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0032100-23029088

8466-UPI

29/10/22 UPI-LOKESH SO MADAN LA-SOLANKILOKESHSO 0000230292183515 29/10/22 50.00 14,851.76

LANKI452@OKHDFCBANK-PUNB0032100-23029218

3515-UPI

31/10/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-21831000002498-VISH MB31064548581ET3 31/10/22 2,000.00 12,851.76

AL SHARMA
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STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

585.25 146 65 418,056.00 430,322.51 12,851.76

Generated On: 28-Nov-2022 12:10 Generated By: 41482233 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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